Best Ball Ladies Classic™
40th Annual

The RILEY

innovate —» evolve —, reinvent

LADIES SECOND FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

* - Indicates home team
Round 3 Final Round

Round 2
Deadline - July 1,2024 Deadline - July 14,2024 Deadline - July 21,2024 Winner
Names Contact #

Rochelle Brown & Titia born
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Rochelle Brown & Titia Born (403)990-8711 | (403)890-0111 |rochelle.brown26@gmail.com titiaborn@gmail.com VR * Rochelle Brown &Titia Born
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Diane Main & Lynne Cronkwright (403)803-7336 | (403)809-9615 |dmmain@shaw.ca Icronkwright@shaw.ca Shari Clement & Shelley Marier-Pearson (Sub)

Shari Clement & Nancy Brooks

* Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang

Beverly Sklar & Cyndi Park (403)870-6576 | (403)816-8147 |bevsklar@shaw.ca cppark123@gmail.com
* Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang (639)384-5089 | (403)818-4018 |stumblin19@gmail.com ihwang3@hotmail.com CH
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